





Privacy Policy for Tonkaz UK

Effective Date: 13.12.2020

At [Tonkaz UK], we are committed to protecting and respecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal data when you visit our website or make a purchase from our online store. By using our website, you consent to the practices described in this policy.

1. Information We Collect

We collect personal information that you provide to us directly, such as:

- **Account Information**: Name, email address, phone number, and shipping/billing addresses when you create an account or place an order.
- **Payment Information**: Credit card details or payment processor details when you make a purchase.
- **Other Information**: We may also collect information such as your IP address, browsing behavior, and location information when you interact with our website.

2. How We Use Your Information

We use your information for the following purposes:

- **To Process Orders**: We use your personal and payment details to process your orders, fulfill your purchases, and deliver your products.
- **Customer Service**: To respond to your inquiries, provide support, and assist you with your orders.
- Marketing and Promotions: With your consent, we may send promotional emails, newsletters, or special offers. You can opt out at any time.
- Improving Our Website and Services: To enhance the user experience and improve our website's functionality.
- Compliance with Legal Requirements: To comply with applicable laws and regulations.

3. How We Protect Your Information

We take reasonable steps to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. We use SSL encryption (Secure Socket Layer) for online transactions to protect your payment information.

However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

4. Sharing Your Information

We do not sell or rent your personal information to third parties. However, we may share your information with trusted third-party service providers who assist us in operating our business, such as:

- Payment Processors: To process your payments securely.
- Shipping and Delivery Services: To deliver your products.
- Marketing and Advertising Partners: To send promotional content, if you've opted in.

We may also disclose your information if required by law or to protect our rights, property, or safety.

5. Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We use cookies and similar tracking technologies to improve your browsing experience, analyze traffic, and personalize content. Cookies are small files stored on your device that help us remember your preferences and actions on our site.

You can control cookie preferences through your browser settings. However, disabling cookies may affect some functionality of our website.

6. Your Rights

Depending on your location, you may have the following rights regarding your personal information:

- Access: You can request a copy of the personal data we hold about you.
- Correction: You can request corrections to inaccurate or incomplete data.
- **Deletion**: You can request that we delete your personal data, subject to certain exceptions.
- Opt-Out: You can opt out of receiving marketing communications from us at any time.

To exercise any of these rights, please contact us at [Insert Contact Information].

7. Third-Party Links

Our website may contain links to third-party websites that are not operated by us. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or the content of these third-party sites. Please review their privacy policies before providing any personal information.

8. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page, and the effective date will be updated accordingly. We encourage you to review this policy periodically to stay informed about how we are protecting your information.

9. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or how we handle your personal information, please contact us at:

• **Email**: Tonkazuk@gmail.com or alternitaly at Info@tonkazuk.co.uk

• **Phone**: +447599038279

Disclaimer:

This Privacy Policy template is intended for general informational purposes only and does not constitute legal advice. Depending on your jurisdiction, you may need to comply with specific laws (such as GDPR in Europe, CCPA in California, etc.). We recommend consulting with a legal professional to ensure compliance with relevant data protection laws.